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022016510001037-4 15.312.488-1 J. RAIMUNDO SILVA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001045-5 15.197.041-6 RILDO GUIMARAES DE SOUZA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001055-2 15.423.270-0 F. S. E SILVA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001080-3 15.295.669-7 D R DA COSTA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001095-1 15.417.234-0 M. R. D. FERREIRA MATERIAL DE CONSTRUCAO CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001106-0 15.292.009-9 P P BURCEIN ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001115-0 15.331.544-0 V. PINHEIRO CHAGAS - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001122-2 15.355.651-0 GERSON C. DE AMORIM - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001129-0 15.335.702-9 MANOEL P. GOMES & CIA LTDA. - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001138-9 15.285.154-2 MERCANTIL NIKITO LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001139-7 15.264.517-9 D. DA COSTA NUNES COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001145-1 15.371.801-3 F.A. LOPES DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001159-1 15.394.166-9 I P CAMPOS CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001164-8 15.305.961-3 M & N COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001170-2 15.275.457-1 C G FERNANDES ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001183-4 15.294.971-2 V. L. DE SOUSA PEREIRA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001187-7 15.416.210-8 EMIDIO S. SANTOS COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001191-5 15.294.343-9 R. O. DA SILVA E MACHADO LTDA ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001208-3 15.312.762-7 SUPERMERCADO SAO MIGUEL LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001212-1 15.302.886-6 E ALMEIDA DA SILVA ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001227-0 15.279.501-4 AGROPECUARIA PURA VIDA LTDA - EPP CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001229-6 15.304.894-8 R. L. DO NASCIMENTO COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001232-6 15.368.296-5 M. DA C. OLIVEIRA MINIMERCADO ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001255-5 15.329.877-4 FERNANDO C. DE AMORIM - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001270-9 15.321.805-3 L. F. BRAGA ALIMENTACOES-ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001276-8 15.305.961-3 M & N COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001290-3 15.302.886-6 E ALMEIDA DA SILVA ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001312-8 15.285.154-2 MERCANTIL NIKITO LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001326-8 15.315.713-5 E. P. SOARES COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001346-2 15.423.270-0 F. S. E SILVA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001348-9 15.267.562-0 O. AVELINO SIQUEIRA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001353-5 15.416.210-8 EMIDIO S. SANTOS COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001367-5 15.332.197-0 C. R. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001369-1 15.281.970-3 J J DE O MESQUITA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001381-0 15.291.984-8 A. A. GONCALVES COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001395-0 15.197.041-6 RILDO GUIMARAES DE SOUZA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001396-9 15.331.544-0 V. PINHEIRO CHAGAS - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001413-2 15.294.343-9 R. O. DA SILVA E MACHADO LTDA ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001423-0 15.407.171-4 M M V DA SILVA PANIFICADORA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001430-2 15.368.296-5 M. DA C. OLIVEIRA MINIMERCADO ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001443-4 15.295.669-7 D R DA COSTA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001446-9 15.394.166-9 I P CAMPOS CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001452-3 15.334.093-2 E. M. ALBUQUERQUE COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001479-5 15.355.651-0 GERSON C. DE AMORIM - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001495-7 15.311.123-2 M. E. GOMES ARAUJO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001509-0 15.335.702-9 MANOEL P. GOMES & CIA LTDA. - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001510-4 15.312.488-1 J. RAIMUNDO SILVA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001522-8 15.371.801-3 F.A. LOPES DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001533-3 15.341.258-5 S. P. ABREU COMERCIAL - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001541-4 15.225.158-8 M. J. ALEIXO NASCIMENTO-ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001544-9 15.208.776-1 NOSSA LOJA LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001550-3 15.334.907-7 D. P. BARATA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001558-9 15.279.501-4 AGROPECUARIA PURA VIDA LTDA - EPP CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001569-4 15.294.971-2 V. L. DE SOUSA PEREIRA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001633-0 15.417.939-6 R R L FONSECA COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001659-3 15.294.568-7 J. C. MONTEIRO COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001675-5 15.281.130-3 COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS BRASAO DO SUL 
LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001681-0 15.294.966-6 A. DIAS BORGES COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001690-9 15.264.517-9 D. DA COSTA NUNES COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001695-0 15.417.939-6 R R L FONSECA COMERCIO CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001697-6 15.225.158-8 M. J. ALEIXO NASCIMENTO-ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001723-9 15.394.166-9 I P CAMPOS CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001736-0 15.294.343-9 R. O. DA SILVA E MACHADO LTDA ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001738-7 15.281.970-3 J J DE O MESQUITA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001748-4 15.321.805-3 L. F. BRAGA ALIMENTACOES-ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001753-0 15.336.885-3 V. B. DAS CHAGAS - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001772-7 15.341.258-5 S. P. ABREU COMERCIAL - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001783-2 15.295.669-7 D R DA COSTA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001785-9 15.264.517-9 D. DA COSTA NUNES COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001796-4 15.329.877-4 FERNANDO C. DE AMORIM - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001810-3 15.208.776-1 NOSSA LOJA LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001813-8 15.275.457-1 C G FERNANDES ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001814-6 15.355.651-0 GERSON C. DE AMORIM - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001819-7 15.267.562-0 O. AVELINO SIQUEIRA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001827-8 15.305.961-3 M & N COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001849-9 15.304.894-8 R. L. DO NASCIMENTO COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001879-0 15.262.891-6 F N COM�RCIO DE M�VEIS LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001896-0 15.285.154-2 MERCANTIL NIKITO LTDA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001904-5 15.416.210-8 EMIDIO S. SANTOS COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001906-1 15.407.171-4 M M V DA SILVA PANIFICADORA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001938-0 15.371.801-3 F.A. LOPES DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001960-6 15.294.971-2 V. L. DE SOUSA PEREIRA COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001962-2 15.197.041-6 RILDO GUIMARAES DE SOUZA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001972-0 15.291.984-8 A. A. GONCALVES COMERCIO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001974-6 15.311.123-2 M. E. GOMES ARAUJO - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001977-0 15.368.296-5 M. DA C. OLIVEIRA MINIMERCADO ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001990-8 15.331.544-0 V. PINHEIRO CHAGAS - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510001999-1 15.312.488-1 J. RAIMUNDO SILVA - ME CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510002026-4 15.423.270-0 F. S. E SILVA CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510002028-0 15.279.501-4 AGROPECUARIA PURA VIDA LTDA - EPP CERAT CASTANHAL

022016510002039-6 15.354.966-1 L. C. B. DA SILVA COMERCIAL - ME CERAT CASTANHAL


